
                                                                                                                   

 

HPYO Schedule 2021-2022 
 

Concert Orchestra 8:30 am – 9:45 am 

Philharmonic Orchestra 10:30 am – 1:00 pm 
 

 

Saturday, April 2 – Full Orchestra  

Saturday, April 9 – Individual Sectionals  

Saturday, April 16 – No Rehearsal, Easter 

Saturday, April 23 – Full Orchestra 

Saturday, April 30 – Full Orchestra 

Saturday, May 7 – Individual Sectionals  

Saturday, May 14 – Full Orchestra 

Saturday, May 21 – Full Orchestra 

Saturday, May 28 – Combined Sectionals  

Saturday, June 4 – Full Orchestra 

Saturday, June 11 – Full Orchestra 

Friday, June 17 – Dress Rehearsal 

Saturday, June 18 – Concert 

 

 

 

*Schedule is subject to change based on government health and safety guidelines for Covid-19. 


